

MACT No. 920/18
Meena Kaur Vs. Akash

13.09.2021

Present: None.

Issue court notice to the petitioner as well as respondent through IO for **01.11.2021**. IO be also summoned for the NDOH.

(Dr. Sumedh Kumar Sethi)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi /13.09.2021