

MACT920/18
MEENA KAUR Vs. AKASH

08.08.2022

Present: None. for the petitioner.

As per the report of Ahlmad, PF has not been filed.

In the interest of justice, issue notice to the repondent as well as IO in terms of previous order.

PF be filed within 15 days from today.

Be put up on 28.11.2022.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/08.08.2022