

MACT 920/18
MEENA KAUR Vs. AKASH

23.01.2023.

Present: Petitioner with Ld. counsel Sh. Sunder Lal Sharma.

As per report on notice to respondent, respondent is unserved.

Issue notice to respondent through IO and IO is directed to come in person on NDOH.

SHO absent despite service.

Issue BWs against the SHO in the sum of Rs. 1000/- through DCP concerned.

Be put up on 18.05.2023.

(Rekha)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/23.01.2023.