

2

MACT 920/18

MEENA KAUR Vs. AKASH

22.09.2023

Present: None for petitioner.

As per the report of Asst. Ahlmad, fresh address has not been filed.

Fresh address of respondents be filed, in view of previous order.

Be put up for further proceedings on 11.03.2024.

(Rekha)

**PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/22.09.2023**