

18.08.2025

Present: None.

Be awaited.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO (MACT)-01, Dwarka Courts
New Delhi

At 1:05 pm

Present: None for injured.
None for respondents.

Matter could not be settled between parties at
Mediation Centre, Dwarka.

Issue Court notice to injured, respondents and their
counsels returnable on 13.11.2025.

(Tarun Yogesh)
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,
New Delhi/18.08.2025