

MACT 920/18  
MEENA KAUR Vs. AKASH

13.11.2025

Present: Claimant Smt. Meena Kaur with Advocate Sh. Vivek Kataria.  
None for respondent Akash despite service.

One opportunity is given to Akash for appearance.

List for further proceedings on 12.12.2025.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)  
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,  
New Delhi/13.11.2025