

MACT 920/18  
MEENA KAUR Vs. AKASH

12.12.2025

Present: None.

List for appearance and for further proceedings  
**30.01.2026.**

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)  
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,  
New Delhi/12.12.2025

Later on claimant Smt. Meena Kaur with Ld. counsel Sh.  
Kapil Kataria appeared. They have been apprised about next  
date.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)  
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,  
New Delhi/12.12.2025