

MACT 920/18  
MEENA KAUR Vs. AKASH

30.01.2026

Present: Claimant in person.  
None for R1.

Adjournment is sought by claimant as her counsel is  
not available today.

At request, list for PE on 13.03.2026.

(Rakesh Kumar Singh)  
PO, MACT-01, Dwarka Courts,  
New Delhi/30.01.2026